Apellido
Airoldi
Arce
Armijo
Badura
Berman
Bertucci
Bulus
Cabral
Caram Romero
Carlocchia
Carnicero
Castro Berman
Chavero
Da Silva
Di Bella
Ferioli
Fresina
Golzi
Hernandez
Inclan
lovane
Irassar
Irigoiti
Kathrein
La Motta
Lascano
Martinez
Masachesi
Mercuri

Montenegro

Nombres
Estefania
Justina
Elizabeth
Brenda
Carolina

Carla

Giuliana
Micaela
Franco Nahuel
Julieta Celeste
Laura

Lucia

camila
Melanie

Sofia Pilar
Martina

Karen Nicole
Maria Eugenia
Adriano

karen magali
Romina Ayelén
Ana clara
yanet

Lucia

Gaston Emilio
Eliana Lascano
Agustina

ailin josefina
Brenda

Camila

Numero de alumno
59922/9
60026/0
59534/1
59827/2
60166/2
60193/5
587866
59856/7
60201/6
598522
57733/8
55798/7
59925/3
57810/3
60146/8
60478/6
59929/7
60240/4
56078/4
59235/1
59950/4
60424/1
56038/5
59979/8
60156/0
57994/8
59894/4
59869/3
58846/1
59519/7

1er. parcial
69
69

Recupera2y 4

Desaprobado

Recupera 1y 2
Desaprobado
77
Desaprobado

Desaprobado

Desaprobado

Desaprobado
Recupera 2
65
Desaprobado

Desaprobado
70
Recupera 1y 4
86
Recupera 4
94

Recupera 4

Rec. 1er. parcial

Desaprobado
63
Desaprobado
Desaprobado
70
Desaprobado

83
71

Desaprobado
Desaprobado
36
38
Desaprobado
Desaprobado

75

67

81

Nota 1
69
69

63

70

77
83
7

36
38
65

70
75
86
67
94

81

2do parcial
46 (desaprobo teoria)
35

80
72
82
46 (desaprobo teoria)
Recupera 2 (27)
71

68

Desaprobado
30 (Recupera 1)
44

78
40

43 (desaprobo teoria)
98
78
83
78
81

82
27 (Recupera 1y 4)

Rec 2do parcial

96
71

76
64

74

64

36

94

85

84



Muntian
Olivero

Pardo
Reguera
Sanchez Caro
Saragosa
Simionati
Solis
Torrallardona
Richter

Victoria
Gonzalo
Florencia Lujan
Ana Carolina
Sofia

Rocio Noeli
Florencia

Lucia

Victoria

Lucas

53191/0
57312/8
59961/7
54058/1
59860/2
582551

58276/7
59936/6
59836/3
59442/7

Desaprobado
36
Desaprobado

Desaprobado

Desaprobado

66
Desaprobado

Desaprobado
35

66

35

74

38

87



